
St. Andrew’s Ridge Litter Pickers aka ‘The Wombles’ 

LITTER PICK DIARY FOR 2024 

Meet outside the Co-op, Village Centre at 09.30 

Date Day 

January 6 Saturday 

February 3 Saturday 

March 2 Saturday 

April 6 Saturday 

May 4 Saturday 

June 1 Saturday 

July 6 Saturday 

August 3 Saturday 

September 7 Saturday 

October 5 Saturday 

November 2 Saturday 

December 7 Saturday 
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We are passionate about keeping OUR Ridge looking 

beautiful but we need YOUR help – come along and 

volunteer – grabbers, bags and gloves provided. 
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